COMPANIES ACTS 1963-2003
COMPANIES STRIKE-OFF

Notice is given pursuant to Section 311 (5) of the Companies Act, 1963 as
substituted by Section 11 (3) of the Companies (Amendment) Act 1982 that on
the expiration of one month from 13 April 2004, the date of issue of the relevant
notices of strike-off, the names of the following companies will, unless cause is
shown to the contrary, be struck off the Register and the companies will be
dissolved.

COMPANY NUMBER COMPANY NAME

95171 ANNAGH BUILDERS LIMITED

96012 AUTODECAL LIMITED

18211 MICK MCKEON LIMITED

74387 NYROB LIMITED

107268 TIME WINDOWS LIMITED

58251 WELDAPLANT LIMITED

180775 OPERATIONAL EFFECTIVENESS LIMITED

73384 PRONTO PLANT SALES LIMITED

100909 LINGFIELD LIMITED

84027 EZY KOTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED

159033 PLOKTON LIMITED

71879 LUBRICANTS UNITED LIMITED

123671 NOEL HEALION TRANSPORT COMPANY LIMITED
104973 SANDROWOOD CONTRACTORS LIMITED

192481 DATA COMMUNICATIONS SOFTWARE RESEARCH LIMITED
107538 J+ N MCDONALD BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
74854 FLYNN DESIGN & PRINT LIMITED

105774 GRECIAN LADY LIMITED

128109 CHARLEROI LIMITED

24060 IRISH RADIOPHONE LIMITED

188523 CRANMOUNT LIMITED



104868 CRES SERVICES LIMITED

101867 DRUMAGON LIMITED

159285 BENWOOD INVESTMENTS

159286 MELWOOD HOLDINGS

115061 CONWAY DIGGINS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
76066 DEN SALES LIMITED

81380 C.J. FINLAY AND COMPANY LIMITED

81371 EMPEROR BUILDERS LIMITED

92251 H. & W. INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
49723 MAX SLAX LIMITED

65126 PADDY DOOLIN LIMITED

98796 GEBOT ENTERPRISES LIMITED

145333 ESCAPEWAY LIMITED

133985 SILVERSPRINGS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
155995 DAIRYCO LIMITED

64613 TONY BRESLIN & CO. LIMITED

128551 SAPPHIRE FURNISHINGS LIMITED

26682 E.M.R. LIMITED

141520 CHAWKE FRUIT LIMITED

97529 MICROPOINT LIMITED

37680 OMAC LIMITED

83485 FITZWILLIAM COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
34802 TORESS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

139259 CADIVERS LIMITED

106138 SHELLSTONE LIMITED

15177 FRANKFORT GARAGE LIMITED

85643 DONEGAL KNITWEAR LIMITED

9252 OFFICE REQUISITES LIMITED

116225 MOUNTGEORGE LIMITED

110795 SWIFT MAGIC LIMITED



47862
21513
150206
147986
112247
57438
64495
126869
195367
68410
120229
88979
14792
4287
21961
152886
137957
167205
140721
73909
161396
84371
21836
29564
25987
148562
84174
164601
8449
173816

TORMEY'S FARM SERVICES LIMITED
JOHN MC INTYRE & SONS LIMITED
EAGLE FISHING LIMITED

EAGLE GROUP LIMITED

MC GROARY PLASTERERS LIMITED
BOLT MARINE LIMITED

KEOGH BROTHERS (TIMBER) LIMITED
BREFFNI EXPANDED METALS LIMITED
HAVENWOOD LIMITED

CONTROLLED MEDICATIONS LIMITED
TARA HEATING & PLUMBING LIMITED
EVES DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED
FLEETWOOD CROWN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GODKIN & CO. (WEXFORD) LIMITED
BROSNA LODGE STUD LIMITED
BEEMERS LIMITED
FINGAL HEAT LIMITED

JOMAL DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED
MOTORFAIR LIMITED

PROCESSED METALS LIMITED

SPARROW INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PIRGOS INVESTMENT COMPANY

CULLEN ESTATES LIMITED

IRISH FINANCIAL HOLDINGS
MARLBORO' FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
T.V. & VIDEO CENTRE (WATERFORD) LIMITED
DAMAVAND LIMITED

ROSTELLAN ENGINEERING LIMITED
COOLLATTIN ESTATE COMPANY

LA GRENOUILLE RESTAURANT LIMITED



157652 CLERMONT WINES LIMITED

163092 DEMPSEY DECOR LIMITED

57376 MOONEY ALUMINIUM LIMITED

47569 DICK COLLINS (CROOM) LIMITED
179460 SANGRAIN LIMITED

106372 SILK HILL LIMITED

168166 RICH & RARE CONFECTIONERY LIMITED
131537 BARRY'S LIGHTING & SOUND LIMITED
173352 FRASCOTE FOODS LIMITED

17903 FRANK COLE, LIMITED

167898 CHELLVALE CATERING LIMITED

114244 MANAGACC COMPANY LIMITED

100683 MARINO FITTED FURNITURE LIMITED
133208 COUNTRY SPORTS (WHOLESALE) LIMITED
13169 THE REDUCINE COMPANY, LIMITED
136734 MILLSIDE IMPORTS LIMITED

105182 RENVILLE FASHIONS LIMITED

150373 ROBERTSON D LIMITED

159234 SHEACO LIMITED

109259 RICHARD'S MENSWEAR LIMITED

32979 VENTURES LIMITED

162002 GLADSTONE T.V. COMPANY LIMITED
135370 O'GRADY HAULAGE COMPANY LIMITED
186820 MONAHAN TRANSPORT LIMITED
166005 PENRUTH SERVICES LIMITED

99378 REID AUTOFACTORS LIMITED

104205 AMBEREE DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED
13459 PHOTO-LITHO LIMITED

129170 SMIDART SUPPLIES LIMITED

32481 AYLWARDS, LIMITED



8899 SUNDRIVE PROPERTIES PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

52450 TELLADAN LIMITED

24884 KENILWORTH LIMITED

170301 NATURALLY DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED
56778 COMBINED AMATEUR MOTOR SPORTS LIMITED
146811 RELIANT TRADING LIMITED

51776 HANLEY DRAPERS LIMITED

53598 J.D. MCMURRAY (CONNEMARA) LIMITED
57219 ANTHONY KELLY (MANSHOP) LIMITED
126095 ASHINA COMPANY

28132 BLENHEIM HOLDINGS

98091 LIAM HANRAHAN LIMITED

66924 DRUMMARTIN PROVIDERS LIMITED
99441 OMEGA TANKS LIMITED

107050 PENTRICH LIMITED

51298 FANCY PANTS LIMITED

104670 GOOD HOPE SECURITIES LIMITED
97678 ICE COOL LIMITED

159781 IRONING MAIDS LIMITED

157249 IVANA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
129542 JORDAN FREIGHT SERVICES LIMITED
122448 LAMFIELD TRADING LIMITED

126901 NA BUACHAILLI LIMITED

99372 NATIONAL ROOFING SERVICES LIMITED
106495 TARA SNOOKER TABLES LIMITED
169347 UPC LIMITED

153195 VISION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
146587 ZENDLE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

77102 A. P. C. SCAFFOLDING LIMITED

23430 DUBLIN HEATING COMPANY LIMITED



35381
64372
106654
115840
46722
87016
73032
73031
77785
95421
48336
45226
98394
105397
127507
37153
63085
36878
87382
15422
41425
59334
53011
64877
99783
44262
135888
164197
194654
212709

F.A.S. HOLDINGS (NO.2)

M.F.K. ENGINEERING LIMITED

S.M.A. NEWSAGENCY LIMITED

OB FABRICATIONS LIMITED

GERARD GRIFFIN AND COMPANY LIMITED
FORENAGHTS ESTATE COMPANY LIMITED
WATERFALL HOLIDAY CENTRE LIMITED
WATERFALL PROPERTIES LIMITED

QTH COMPUTERS LIMITED

RACECOURSE CATERING SERVICES LIMITED
STONEYBURKE (CONTINENTAL HAULAGE) LIMITED
AQUA INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT LIMITED
AVON FURNITURE LIMITED

CHEQUERS (FINE ART) DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED
CROWNMORE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
HEATING SERVICES LIMITED

KIERNAN MASON PHOTOGRAPHIC LIMITED
LUBANA LIMITED

MICROTEL COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
MOCKING BIRD LIMITED

RAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED
REGENCY CARPET SUPERMARKET (IRELAND) LIMITED
SAVOY CATERERS LIMITED

SHEA FITZSIMONS FREIGHT LIMITED

TRUDIS PATISSERIE LIMITED

DEVINE LYNCH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
WESTERN HIDE & SKIN CO. LIMITED

HARBOUR HOLDINGS LIMITED

MIOCON LIMITED

ELMIRA LIMITED



214471 TRINITY INFORMATION SYSTEMS LIMITED
87625 ABDITUS

34191 STARFLITE LIMITED

29298 W. D. ESTATES

312501 MARTOMAGIC LICENSING LIMITED

271081 HAPSCOMBE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

159501 DREAMWAY BEDDING LIMITED

100309 CAHALANE BUILDERS LIMITED

146850 HAROLD & TWAMLEY LIMITED

8715 THE HEADFORT ESTATE COMPANY

154220 KERLOGUE ENGINEERING SERVICES (KES) LIMITED

Gerry D’Arcy
Assistant Registrar of Companies
1st April 2004
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