COMPANIES ACTS 1963-2003 COMPANIES STRIKE-OFF

Notice is given pursuant to Section 311 (5) of the Companies Act, 1963 as substituted by Section 11 (3) of the Companies (Amendment) Act 1982 that on the expiration of one month from 13th April 2004, the date of issue of the relevant notices of strike-off, the names of the following companies will, unless cause is shown to the contrary, be struck off the Register and the companies will be dissolved.

COMPANY NUMBER COMPANY NAME

95171	ANNAGH BUILDERS LIMITED
96012	AUTODECAL LIMITED
18211	MICK MCKEON LIMITED
74387	NYROB LIMITED
107268	TIME WINDOWS LIMITED
58251	WELDAPLANT LIMITED
180775	OPERATIONAL EFFECTIVENESS LIMITED
73384	PRONTO PLANT SALES LIMITED
100909	LINGFIELD LIMITED
84027	EZY KOTER INDUSTRIES LIMITED
159033	PLOKTON LIMITED
71879	LUBRICANTS UNITED LIMITED
123671	NOEL HEALION TRANSPORT COMPANY LIMITED
104973	SANDROWOOD CONTRACTORS LIMITED
192481	DATA COMMUNICATIONS SOFTWARE RESEARCH LIMITED
107538	J + N MCDONALD BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
74854	FLYNN DESIGN & PRINT LIMITED
105774	GRECIAN LADY LIMITED
128109	CHARLEROI LIMITED
24060	IRISH RADIOPHONE LIMITED
188523	CRANMOUNT LIMITED

104868	CRES SERVICES LIMITED
101867	DRUMAGON LIMITED
159285	BENWOOD INVESTMENTS
159286	MELWOOD HOLDINGS
115061	CONWAY DIGGINS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
76066	DEN SALES LIMITED
81380	C.J. FINLAY AND COMPANY LIMITED
81371	EMPEROR BUILDERS LIMITED
92251	H. & W. INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
49723	MAX SLAX LIMITED
65126	PADDY DOOLIN LIMITED
98796	GEBOT ENTERPRISES LIMITED
145333	ESCAPEWAY LIMITED
133985	SILVERSPRINGS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
155995	DAIRYCO LIMITED
64613	TONY BRESLIN & CO. LIMITED
128551	SAPPHIRE FURNISHINGS LIMITED
26682	E.M.R. LIMITED
141520	CHAWKE FRUIT LIMITED
97529	MICROPOINT LIMITED
37680	OMAC LIMITED
83485	FITZWILLIAM COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
34802	TORESS INVESTMENTS LIMITED
139259	CADIVERS LIMITED
106138	SHELLSTONE LIMITED
15177	FRANKFORT GARAGE LIMITED
85643	DONEGAL KNITWEAR LIMITED
9252	OFFICE REQUISITES LIMITED
116225	MOUNTGEORGE LIMITED
110795	SWIFT MAGIC LIMITED

47862	TORMEY'S FARM SERVICES LIMITED
21513	JOHN MC INTYRE & SONS LIMITED
150206	EAGLE FISHING LIMITED
147986	EAGLE GROUP LIMITED
112247	MC GROARY PLASTERERS LIMITED
57438	BOLT MARINE LIMITED
64495	KEOGH BROTHERS (TIMBER) LIMITED
126869	BREFFNI EXPANDED METALS LIMITED
195367	HAVENWOOD LIMITED
68410	CONTROLLED MEDICATIONS LIMITED
120229	TARA HEATING & PLUMBING LIMITED
88979	EVES DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED
14792	FLEETWOOD CROWN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
4287	GODKIN & CO. (WEXFORD) LIMITED
21961	BROSNA LODGE STUD LIMITED
152886	BEEMERS LIMITED
137957	FINGAL HEAT LIMITED
167205	JOMAL DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED
140721	MOTORFAIR LIMITED
73909	PROCESSED METALS LIMITED
161396	SPARROW INVESTMENTS LIMITED
84371	PIRGOS INVESTMENT COMPANY
21836	CULLEN ESTATES LIMITED
29564	IRISH FINANCIAL HOLDINGS
25987	MARLBORO' FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
148562	T.V. & VIDEO CENTRE (WATERFORD) LIMITED
84174	DAMAVAND LIMITED
164601	ROSTELLAN ENGINEERING LIMITED
8449	COOLLATTIN ESTATE COMPANY
173816	LA GRENOUILLE RESTAURANT LIMITED

157652	CLERMONT WINES LIMITED
163092	DEMPSEY DECOR LIMITED
57376	MOONEY ALUMINIUM LIMITED
47569	DICK COLLINS (CROOM) LIMITED
179460	SANGRAIN LIMITED
106372	SILK HILL LIMITED
168166	RICH & RARE CONFECTIONERY LIMITED
131537	BARRY'S LIGHTING & SOUND LIMITED
173352	FRASCOTE FOODS LIMITED
17903	FRANK COLE, LIMITED
167898	CHELLVALE CATERING LIMITED
114244	MANAGACC COMPANY LIMITED
100683	MARINO FITTED FURNITURE LIMITED
133208	COUNTRY SPORTS (WHOLESALE) LIMITED
13169	THE REDUCINE COMPANY, LIMITED
136734	MILLSIDE IMPORTS LIMITED
105182	RENVILLE FASHIONS LIMITED
150373	ROBERTSON D LIMITED
159234	SHEACO LIMITED
109259	RICHARD'S MENSWEAR LIMITED
32979	VENTURES LIMITED
162002	GLADSTONE T.V. COMPANY LIMITED
135370	O'GRADY HAULAGE COMPANY LIMITED
186820	MONAHAN TRANSPORT LIMITED
166005	PENRUTH SERVICES LIMITED
99378	REID AUTOFACTORS LIMITED
104205	AMBEREE DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED
13459	PHOTO-LITHO LIMITED
129170	SMIDART SUPPLIES LIMITED
32481	AYLWARDS, LIMITED

8899	SUNDRIVE PROPERTIES PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
52450	TELLADAN LIMITED
24884	KENILWORTH LIMITED
170301	NATURALLY DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED
56778	COMBINED AMATEUR MOTOR SPORTS LIMITED
146811	RELIANT TRADING LIMITED
51776	HANLEY DRAPERS LIMITED
53598	J.D. MCMURRAY (CONNEMARA) LIMITED
57219	ANTHONY KELLY (MANSHOP) LIMITED
126095	ASHINA COMPANY
28132	BLENHEIM HOLDINGS
98091	LIAM HANRAHAN LIMITED
66924	DRUMMARTIN PROVIDERS LIMITED
99441	OMEGA TANKS LIMITED
107050	PENTRICH LIMITED
51298	FANCY PANTS LIMITED
104670	GOOD HOPE SECURITIES LIMITED
97678	ICE COOL LIMITED
159781	IRONING MAIDS LIMITED
157249	IVANA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
129542	JORDAN FREIGHT SERVICES LIMITED
122448	LAMFIELD TRADING LIMITED
126901	NA BUACHAILLI LIMITED
99372	NATIONAL ROOFING SERVICES LIMITED
106495	TARA SNOOKER TABLES LIMITED
169347	UPC LIMITED
153195	VISION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
146587	ZENDLE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
77102	A. P. C. SCAFFOLDING LIMITED
23430	DUBLIN HEATING COMPANY LIMITED

35381	F.A.S. HOLDINGS (NO.2)
64372	M.F.K. ENGINEERING LIMITED
106654	S.M.A. NEWSAGENCY LIMITED
115840	OB FABRICATIONS LIMITED
46722	GERARD GRIFFIN AND COMPANY LIMITED
87016	FORENAGHTS ESTATE COMPANY LIMITED
73032	WATERFALL HOLIDAY CENTRE LIMITED
73031	WATERFALL PROPERTIES LIMITED
77785	QTH COMPUTERS LIMITED
95421	RACECOURSE CATERING SERVICES LIMITED
48336	STONEYBURKE (CONTINENTAL HAULAGE) LIMITED
45226	AQUA INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT LIMITED
98394	AVON FURNITURE LIMITED
105397	CHEQUERS (FINE ART) DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED
127507	CROWNMORE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
37153	HEATING SERVICES LIMITED
63085	KIERNAN MASON PHOTOGRAPHIC LIMITED
36878	LUBANA LIMITED
87382	MICROTEL COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
15422	MOCKING BIRD LIMITED
41425	RAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED
59334	REGENCY CARPET SUPERMARKET (IRELAND) LIMITED
53011	SAVOY CATERERS LIMITED
64877	SHEA FITZSIMONS FREIGHT LIMITED
99783	TRUDIS PATISSERIE LIMITED
44262	DEVINE LYNCH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
135888	WESTERN HIDE & SKIN CO. LIMITED
164197	HARBOUR HOLDINGS LIMITED
194654	MIOCON LIMITED
212709	ELMIRA LIMITED

214471	TRINITY INFORMATION SYSTEMS LIMITED
87625	ABDITUS
34191	STARFLITE LIMITED
29298	W. D. ESTATES
312501	MARTOMAGIC LICENSING LIMITED
271081	HAPSCOMBE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
159501	DREAMWAY BEDDING LIMITED
100309	CAHALANE BUILDERS LIMITED
146850	HAROLD & TWAMLEY LIMITED
8715	THE HEADFORT ESTATE COMPANY
154220	KERLOGUE ENGINEERING SERVICES (KES) LIMITED

Gerry D'Arcy Assistant Registrar of Companies 1st April 2004